
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P3426P3426

Former Schlumberger Site Princeton NJJACOBS Engineering Group, Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

927-K1-WS-073124Client ID   :

927-K1-WS-073124 Aluminum 20.01.98 ug/LP3426-01 Water 34.0

927-K1-WS-073124 Antimony J 2.000.11 ug/LP3426-01 Water 0.20

927-K1-WS-073124 Arsenic 1.000.090 ug/LP3426-01 Water 1.94

927-K1-WS-073124 Barium 10.00.30 ug/LP3426-01 Water 208

927-K1-WS-073124 Calcium 50062.5 ug/LP3426-01 Water 33100

927-K1-WS-073124 Chromium 2.000.40 ug/LP3426-01 Water 3.08

927-K1-WS-073124 Cobalt 1.000.062 ug/LP3426-01 Water 1.60

927-K1-WS-073124 Copper J 2.000.40 ug/LP3426-01 Water 1.12

927-K1-WS-073124 Iron 50.09.60 ug/LP3426-01 Water 4640

927-K1-WS-073124 Lead J 1.000.11 ug/LP3426-01 Water 0.43

927-K1-WS-073124 Magnesium 50026.6 ug/LP3426-01 Water 11700

927-K1-WS-073124 Manganese 1.000.24 ug/LP3426-01 Water 6820

927-K1-WS-073124 Nickel 1.000.18 ug/LP3426-01 Water 2.62

927-K1-WS-073124 Potassium 50046.1 ug/LP3426-01 Water 5910

927-K1-WS-073124 Silver J 1.000.077 ug/LP3426-01 Water 0.080

927-K1-WS-073124 Sodium 50085.8 ug/LP3426-01 Water 175000

927-K1-WS-073124 Vanadium J 5.000.072 ug/LP3426-01 Water 0.43

927-K1-WS-073124 Zinc 5.000.56 ug/LP3426-01 Water 13.0

927-K1-WS-073124-FDClient ID   :

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Aluminum 20.01.98 ug/LP3426-02 Water 29.3

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Arsenic 1.000.090 ug/LP3426-02 Water 1.72

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Barium 10.00.30 ug/LP3426-02 Water 193

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Calcium 50062.5 ug/LP3426-02 Water 31400

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Cobalt 1.000.062 ug/LP3426-02 Water 1.43

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Copper J 2.000.40 ug/LP3426-02 Water 0.43

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Iron 50.09.60 ug/LP3426-02 Water 4080

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Lead J 1.000.11 ug/LP3426-02 Water 0.24

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Magnesium 50026.6 ug/LP3426-02 Water 10500

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Manganese 1.000.24 ug/LP3426-02 Water 6070

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Nickel 1.000.18 ug/LP3426-02 Water 1.00

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Potassium 50046.1 ug/LP3426-02 Water 5280

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Sodium 50085.8 ug/LP3426-02 Water 157000

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Vanadium J 5.000.072 ug/LP3426-02 Water 0.37

927-K1-WS-073124-FD Zinc 5.000.56 ug/LP3426-02 Water 5.46


